

S.T.08(11)19
CIS 409 of 17

Order No :22
Dated 15.03.2024

Today's date is fixed further cross examination of P.W. 2 and appearance of the accused persons.

All the three accused persons on court bail are present by fiing hazira.

P.W. 2 namely Suprio Mondal is further cross examine in full and discharged.

To 19.07.24 & 20.07.24 for further evidence of prosecution witnesses and appearance of the accused persons.

Addl. Sessions Judge
II FTC, Diamond Harbour